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Week 1

4TH AND INCHES

No transactions performed this week.

Custar Bulldogs

No transactions performed this week.

Drifting at Sea 7

Released Michael Wilson ARI  WR Owner Fri May 10 5:04pm CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Tue Apr 30 7:30am CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Wed Mar 13 2:11pm CT

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Wed Mar 13 2:11pm CT

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Wed Mar 13 2:10pm CT

Dude Where's My Car

Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Fri Apr 5 11:25am CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Fri Apr 5 11:25am CT

Released Kansas City Chiefs KC  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 8:22pm CT

Go Blue

Released Jaleel McLaughlin DEN  RB Owner Sun May 12 7:55pm CT

Jekyll & Hyde

Released Hendon Hooker DET  QB Owner Thu May 9 9:21pm CT

Released Rashaad Penny CAR  RB Owner Thu May 9 9:21pm CT

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Thu May 9 9:21pm CT

Mean Machine

No transactions performed this week.

Midget Fetish 2.0

No transactions performed this week.

Rat Man WaW

No transactions performed this week.

Streetking

No transactions performed this week.

The Younghoes

Released New York Jets NYJ  D/ST Owner Fri Apr 26 4:31pm CT

Released Aaron Rodgers NYJ  QB Owner Wed Apr 24 10:58pm CT

Released Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Wed Apr 24 10:58pm CT
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Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Sun Apr 21 5:19am CT

Released Greg Zuerlein NYJ  K Owner Sun Apr 21 5:19am CT

Off I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Sun Mar 10 6:34pm CT

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Sun Mar 10 6:34pm CT

TheChestHairsReal

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Fri Apr 19 7:58pm CT
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